
From: Morgan Grevey <mgrevey@Csid.com>
To: Joe Rossjross@Csid.com

Travis Torreysonttorreyson@Csid.com 
Bryan Hjelmbhjelm@Csid.com 
Heather Havinshhavins@Csid.com 
Eric Stevensonestevenson@Csid.com 
Isaac Chapaichapa@Csid.com 
Adam Tyleratyler@Csid.com
Kent Bloomstrandkbloomstrand@Csid.com 
Jan Abasolojabasolo@Csid.com 
Amanda Nevinsanevins@Csid.com 
Tina Tripolittripoli@Csid.com
Cody Gredlercgredler@Csid.com 
Stacy Reissreis@Csid.com 
David Shamesdshames@Csid.com 
Fabian Garciafgarcia@Csid.com

CC: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
helen@ink-pr.comhelen@ink-pr.com 
Ty Sippeltsippel@Csid.com

Date: 12/8/2014 6:00:35 PM 
Subject: SCID Protection Weekly Report: 12/8/14

Attachments: SCID Protection Weekly Report 120814.pdf

Good afternoon,

Attached is the SCID Protection Weekly Report as of today. This includes:
□ Summary of active enrollments
□ Main reasons for calls
□ Positive and constructive feedback received
□ Next steps

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,
Morgan

Morgan Grevey | Marketing Coordinator | CSID 
O: 512.646.2421 | M: 513.678.5239 
www.csid.com | Facebook | Twitter | LinkedIn
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